

William H. Sadlier, Inc. Announces Dividend

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, September 20, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- William H. Sadlier, Inc. ("Sadlier") (OTCPNK:SADL), a leading publisher of educational materials, announced that its Board of Directors, at a meeting of the Board on September 15, 2021, declared a dividend of \$1.15 per share of its Common Stock which will be payable on September 30, 2021 to holders of record at the close of business on September 22, 2021.

About Sadlier

William H. Sadlier, Inc. is a recognized and respected publisher of print and digital educational materials for Pre K–12. Since 1832, Sadlier's pursuit of excellence has been driven by a commitment to meet the needs of the educational community. Sadlier programs offer strong instructional support to help students reach their full potential — in school and throughout life.

Samuel A. Judd William H. Sadlier, Inc. + +1 212-312-6110 sjudd@sadlier.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/551877296

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.